Pressure Regulators
RP-1065-A, RP-1066-A
TDS-PR-26-1065-66
ThermaFlo Inc. 2880 Fair Ave Newberry, South Carolina 29108
Phone 704-940-1228 • thermafloengineering.com
Features
• Valve sizes 1/2" through 2" single-seated.
2-1/2” through  4" double-seated.

condensate from the steam vapor. This will greatly enhance the life and condition
of the inner valve and seats.
How to order
When ordering, specify:  Quantity Regulator
number  Valve size, type, action, etc.  Medium
through valve (steam, etc.)  Supply pressure
(psig)  Reduced pressure range (psig)Special
features desired  Invoicing and shipping
instructions
Most types of pressure regulators require a "feeler" pipe
for best control. By using this adjustable orifice in the
feeler pipe line, rapid pressure fluctuations will be
dampened out and more steady control procured. After
the orifice is adjusted for proper flow, the
adjustment can be locked by tightening a jam nut as
shown in the accompanying drawing. A small passage or
leak hole on the 94204-A 1 model is provided in the
stem or poppet so that the flow cannot be shut off
entirely and thus render the regulator inoperative. The
model 94204-A2 does not have a leak hole. All parts
are made of brass. 1/4" pipe connections. Pipe plug may
be removed for installation of pressure gauge. Supplied
only on order and at extra cost.
ThermaFlo Inc. 2880 Fair Ave Newberry, South Carolina 29108
Phone 704-940-1228 • thermafloengineering.com
Dimensions, Shipping Weights
Valve Size 1/2* 1/2** 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/4 1-1 /2 2 2-1/2 3 4
Valve Type A† MA-Single-Seated Piston Balanced FA-Double-seated
Body Material Bronze Cast Iron
Valve Trim Stainless Steel
End Connections 125 lb. Cast Iron Flanges
E 4-3/4 6-57/64 7-1/8 7-1/2 8-1/2 7 7-3/4 8-5/8 10-1/4
Regulator No. RP-1065-A
A 13-3/16 14-3/4 14-15/16 15-5/8 16 17
B 11-1/4
K 4-3/4
Shipping Weight 19 19 20 22 26 30 34 78 86 106 154
Regulator No. RP-1066-A
A 13-3/16 14-3/4 14-15/16 15-5/8 16 17
B 11-1/4
K 6-5/16
Shipping Weight 21 21 23 24 28 32 36 80 88 108 156
* 1/4" reduced port.
** 3 /8" reduced port.
†  Single Seated
Flange Dimensions
Valve Size, Inches F G H J L
2
6 4-3/4 3/4 4 1/2
2-1/2
7 5-1/2 3/4 4 3/4
3 7-1/2 6 3/4 4 3/4
4 9 7-1/2 3/4 8 15/16
ThermaFlo Inc. 2880 Fair Ave Newberry, South Carolina 29108
Phone 704-940-1228 • thermafloengineering.com